Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that we wish to inform you that, the 
Committee of Directors (“For Preferential Issue”) of the Mufin Green Finance Limited (“the 
Company”) in their meeting held on today i.e. March 4, 2026, has approved the allotment of 
2,49,30,765 (Two Crore Forty Nine Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five) fully paid-up 
equity shares of face value Rs. 1/- each at an issue price of Rs. 98/- per share (including a premium 
of Rs. 97/-), and 76,53,061 warrants at an issue price of Rs. 98/- per shares as per details enclosed in 
Annexure I. 

Post allotment, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company stands increased from Rs.

[...]

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 (“ICDR 
Regulations”), read with the Companies Act, 2013 and rules 
made thereunder. 

3. Total number of 
securities proposed to 
be issued or the total 
amount for which the 
securities will be issued  

Allotment of 2,49,30,765 (Two Crore Forty Nine Lakh Thirty 
Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five) equity shares of the 
Company having face value of Re. 1 (Rupee One) each and 
76,53,061 Warrants at an issue price of Rs. 98/- per share. 

4. Name of the Investors As per Annexure I 

5. Post allotment of 
securities –  
Outcome of the 
subscription, Issue price